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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 
 

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 
 

JUNIPER NETWORKS, INC. and PALO ALTO NETWORKS, INC., 
Petitioner, 

v. 

PACKET INTELLIGENCE LLC, 
Patent Owner. 

 

 
IPR2020-00336 (Patent 6,665,725 B1) 
IPR2020-00337 (Patent 6,771,646 B1)1 

 
 

Before STACEY G. WHITE, CHARLES J. BOUDREAU, and 
JOHN D. HAMANN, Administrative Patent Judges. 

WHITE, Administrative Patent Judge.  

AMENDED SCHEDULING ORDER 
37 C.F.R. § 42.5 

  

                                        
1 These cases have not been joined or consolidated.  Rather, this Order 
addresses issues that are the same in the identified cases.  We exercise our 
discretion to issue one Order to be filed in each case.  The parties, however, 
are not authorized to use this filing style in subsequent papers. 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

mailto:Trials@uspto.gov
https://www.docketalarm.com/


IPR2020-00336 (Patent 6,665,725 B1) 
IPR2020-00337 (Patent 6,771,646 B1) 
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It is ORDERED that the Scheduling Orders in these proceedings 

(IPR2020-00336, Paper 22; IPR2020-00337, Paper 21) are amended such 

that DUE DATE 8 (date of oral argument) is reset to June 8, 2021. 

 

PETITIONER: 

Joseph Edell  
Adam Allgood  
FISCH SIGLER LLP  
joe.edell.ipr@fischllp.com  
adam.allgood@fischllp.com  
 
Scott McKeown  
James Batchelder  
Mark Rowland  
ROPES & GRAY LLP  
scott.mckeown@ropesgray.com  
james.batchelder@ropesgray.com  
mark.rowland@ropesgray.com 
 

PATENT OWNER: 

Robert Bullwinkel  
Michael Heim  
HEIM PAYNE & CHORUSH, LLP  
abullwinkel@hpcllp.com  
mheim@hpcllp.com 
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